L (IN) L (FT) L [mm]
332999 BB154L12 12 1.0 [305]
10065681 BB154L24 24 2.0 [610]
10068555 BB154L36 36 3.0 [914]
10109592 BB154L48 48 4.0 [1219]
10065680 BB154L60 60 5.0 [1524]
25004254 BB154L72 72 6.0 [1829]
332793 BB154L120 120 10.0 [3048]
25015481 BB154L126 126 10.5 [3200]
26001003 BB154L144 144 12.0 [3658]
33208L BB154L240 240 20.0 [6096]
50047578 BB154L300 300 25.0 [7620]
25021386 BB154L360 360 30.0 [9144]
26000340 BB154L480 480 40.0 [12192]
081030 BB154L600 600 50.0 [15240]
33209X BB154L840 840 70.0 [21336]
081019 BB154L1200 1200 100.0 [30480]
25020958 BB154L1380 1380 115.0 [35052]
081062 BB154L1800 1800 150.0 [45720]
332159 BB154L2400 2400 200.0 [60960]
081027 BB154L3600 3600 300.0 [91440]
33286L BB154L6000 6000 500.0 [152400]
332150 BB154L7200 7200 600.0 [182880]
25016469 BB154L7800 7800 650.0 [198120]
002048 BB154L12000 12000 1000.0 [304800]
ITEM NO. CATALOG NO.
LENGTH
REV
SIZE